BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 10/10/2020

# 10 HC - 56 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 83.34 20 Brown
1 83.34 20 Dillon
2 87.91 20 Castillo
2 87.91 20 Fortner
3 108.66 20 Knight
3 108.66 20 Watford
4 105.97 19 Knight
4 105.97 19 Lovett
5 41.24 10 Fortner
5 41.24 10 Fortner
6 42.83 10 Brown
6 42.83 10 Brown
7 43.57 10 Castillo
7 43.57 10 Dillon
8 46.14 10 Brown
8 46.14 10 Knight
9 46.91 10 Buzhardt
9 46.91 10 Lindler
10 49.74 10 Knight
10 49.74 10 Knight
# 10 HC Fast Go - 56 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 37.74 10 Castillo
1 37.74 10 Fortner
2 38.17 10 Brown
2 38.17 10 Dillon
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 69 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 106.98 20 Buzhardt

First Name

Dale
Mike
Iosvany
Grady
Scott
Jennifer
Trent
John
Will
Grady
Hallie
Dale
Iosvany
Mike
Dale
Scott
Troy
Beth
Trent
Scott

First Name

Iosvany
Grady
Dale
Mike

First Name

Cooper

Amount
Won
$207.00
$207.00
$155.00
$155.00
$104.00
$104.00
$52.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$25.00
$25.00
$17.00
$17.00

Amount
Won

$217.00

Points
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1 106.98 20 Buzhardt Casen

2 49.77 11 Buzhardt Troy

2 49.77 11 Emrick Trey

3 443 10 Fortner Grady

3 44.3 10 Mize Jamie

4 45.41 10 Goode Ezekiel

4 45.41 10 Watford Jennifer

5 45.62 10 Hill Wayne

5 45.62 10 Hill Kimberley

6 51.44 10 Castillo losvany

6 51.44 10 Fortner Lilly

7 52.68 10 Crager Kelley

7 52.68 10 Knight Trent

8 53.88 10 Emrick Stephanie

8 53.88 10 Hill Wayne

9 54.73 10 Emrick Avery

9 54.73 10 Steadman Chris

10 58.24 10 Goode Ezekiel

10 58.24 10 Steadman Chris

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 69 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 443 10 Fortner Grady

1 443 10 Mize Jamie

2 45.41 10 Goode Ezekiel

2 45.41 10 Watford Jennifer

#5 HC - 38 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 95.13 20 Hill Wayne

| 95.13 20 Knight Scott

2 119.19 18 Gignilliat Leigh

2 119.19 18 Jordan LJ

3 116.63 17 Gignilliat Leigh

3 116.63 17 Knight Trent

4 115.65 16 Goode Ezekiel

$217.00
$172.00
$172.00
$128.00
$128.00
$64.00
$64.00
$57.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$31.00
$31.00
$21.00
$21.00

Amount
Won
$190.00
$190.00
$114.00
$114.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00
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4 115.65 16
5 117.89 16
5 117.89 16
6 118.14 14
6 118.14 14
7 57.44 10
7 57.44 10
8 56.76 9
8 56.76 9
# 6 HC - 69 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 106.22 19
1 106.22 19
2 102.25 17
2 102.25 17
3 110.78 17
3 110.78 17
4 105.95 14
4 105.95 14
5 39.41 10
5 39.41 10
6 44 81 10
6 44 81 10
7 47.53 10
7 47.53 10
8 50.1 10
8 50.1 10
9 50.81 10
9 50.81 10
10 52.65 10
10 52.65 10
# 6 HC Fast Go - 69 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 39.41 10

Salter
Gignilliat
Mize
Hill
Strickland
Fox
Jordan
Goode
Strickland

Last Name

Emrick
Fortner
Buzhardt
Watford
Castillo
Emrick
Gignilliat
Harris
Emrick
Fortner
Buzhardt
Gignilliat
Buzhardt

Hampton-Fortner

Knight
Seyer
Fortner
Holcomb
Buzhardt
Buzhardt

Last Name

Emrick

Meagan
Leigh
Jamie

Wayne
Carrie

Shippeley
LJ

Ezekiel

Daniel

First Name

Don
Grady
Troy
Jennifer
Iosvany
Don
Leigh
Leonard
Don
Will
Cooper
Leigh
Cooper
Abigayle
Stacy
Brent
Will
Ken
Troy
Casen

First Name

Don

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$217.00
$217.00
$172.00
$172.00
$128.00
$128.00
$64.00
$64.00
$57.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$31.00
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1 3941 10
2 44 81 10
2 44.81 10
# 8 HC - 60 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 91.8 20
1 91.8 20
2 116.19 19
2 116.19 19
3 111.51 17
3 111.51 17
4 112.98 17
4 112.98 17
5 104.75 15
5 104.75 15
6 54.38 10
6 54.38 10
7 57.16 10
7 57.16 10
8 57.62 9
8 57.62 9
9 57.65 9
9 57.65 9
10 59.45 9
10 59.45 9
# 8 HC Fast Go - 60 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 40.95 10
1 40.95 10
2 53.99 10
2 53.99 10

All Levels HC - 44 teams

Fortner
Buzhardt
Gignilliat

Last Name

Buzhardt
Knight
Brown
Lindler

Chancey
Knight

Chancey
Knight
Lovett

Wheatley
Fortner
Harris
Knight
Knight
Dillon

Hill
Castillo

Wheatley

Buzhardt
Fortner

Last Name

Buzhardt
Knight
Chancey
Knight

Will
Cooper
Leigh

First Name

Cooper
Trent
Dale
Beth
Marc
Trent
Marc
Scott
John

Leonard

Grady

Leonard
Trent
Scott
Mike

Wayne

Iosvany
Amy
Troy

Michelle

First Name

Cooper
Trent
Marc
Scott

$31.00
$21.00
$21.00

Amount
Won
$222.00
$222.00
$167.00
$167.00
$111.00
$111.00
$56.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$27.00
$27.00
$18.00
$18.00

Points

9
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Total Total Amount

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 110.76 20 Fortner Grady $275.00 8
1 110.76 20 Harris Leonard  $275.00 8
2 101.11 17 Beetz-Seyer Rachel  $165.00 7
2 101.11 17 Buzhardt Cooper  $165.00 7
3 112.57 15 Chancey Marc $110.00 6
3 112.57 15 Knight Trent $110.00 6
4 48.78 10 Buzhardt Troy $0.00 5
4 48.78 10 Buzhardt Cooper $0.00 5
5 50.83 10 Buzhardt Cooper $0.00 4
5 50.83 10 Lindler Beth $0.00 4
6 52.48 10 Hill Wayne $0.00 3
6 52.48 10 Hill Kimberley  $0.00 3
7 52.52 10 Buzhardt Troy $0.00 2
7 52.52 10 Lindler Beth $0.00 2
8 53.13 10 Jordan LJ $0.00 1
8 53.13 10 Knight Scott $0.00 1
9 55.09 10 Hill Wayne $0.00 0.5
9 55.09 10 Jordan L] $0.00 0.5
Western Heritage All Levels HC - 54 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A@Zim Points
1 112.74 16 Beetz-Seyer Rachel  $200.00 9
1 112.74 16 Lindler Beth $200.00 9
2 116.8 16 Harris Leonard  $150.00 8
2 116.8 16 Lindler Beth $150.00 8
3 110 15 Knight Trent $100.00 7
3 110 15 Knight Scott $100.00 7
4 11484 15 Castillo [osvany  $50.00 6
4 114.84 15 Fortner Michelle  $50.00 6
5 115.7 15 Beetz-Seyer Rachel $0.00 5
5 115.7 15 Harris Leonard $0.00 5
6 51.86 10 Brown Hallie $0.00 4
6 51.86 10 Jordan LJ $0.00 4
7 54.56 10 Gignilliat Leigh $0.00 3
7 54.56 10 Knight Trent $0.00 3



Brown
Knight
Gignilliat
Knight
Buzhardt
Buzhardt

Dale
Scott
Leigh
Scott
Cooper
Casen

Western Heritage All Levels HC Fast Go - 54 teams

Last Name

Brown
Jordan
Gignilliat
Knight

Last Name

Emrick
Fortner
Fortner
Knight
Harris
Restrepo
Lovett
Restrepo
Castillo
Emrick
Fortner
Fortner
Buzhardt
Buzhardt
Lindler
Porth
Castillo
Johnson
Dillon

8 55.16 9
8 55.16 9
9 57.75 9
9 57.75 9
10 58.63 9
10 58.63 9
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 51.86 10
1 51.86 10
2 54.56 10
2 54.56 10
Youth Beg / Adult Gate - 64 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 169.14 25
1 169.14 25
2 160.33 23
2 160.33 23
3 112.52 14
3 112.52 14
4 130.94 13
4 130.94 13
5 110.72 17
5 110.72 17
6 114.08 16
6 114.08 16
7 104.1 15
7 104.1 15
8 112.4 15
8 112.4 15
9 116.05 15
9 116.05 15
10 52.01 10
10 52.01 10

Emrick

First Name

Hallie
LJ
Leigh
Trent

First Name

Avery
Will
Lilly
Scott

Leonard

Noah
John
Noah

losvany
Trey
Will
Lilly
Troy

Bubba
Beth

Andie

losvany

Sophie
Mike
Trey

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$24.00
$24.00
$16.00
$16.00

Amount
Won
$201.00
$201.00
$160.00
$160.00
$118.00
$118.00
$59.00
$59.00
$53.00
$53.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Youth Beg / Adult Gate Fast Go - 64 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
| 50.37 10 Fortner
1 50.37 10 Knight
2 52.01 10 Dillon
2 52.01 10 Emrick

First Name

Lilly
Scott
Mike
Trey

Amount
Won
$29.00
$29.00
$19.00
$19.00



